All Souls Catholic School Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024 – 2025 Tuition Plans

	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children	
Participation Plan					
One Payment	\$8,334	\$14,845	\$19,743	\$22,981	
5 Month	\$1,667	\$2,969	\$3,949	\$4,596	
10 Month	\$833	\$1,485	\$1,974	\$2,298	
11 Month	\$758	\$1,350	\$1,795	\$2,089	
Non-Participation Plan					
One Payment	\$10,250	\$17,938	\$23,894	\$27,717	
5 Month	\$2,050	\$3,588	\$4,779	\$5,543	
10 Month	\$1,025	\$1,794	\$2,389	\$2,772	
11 Month	\$932	\$1,631	\$2,172	\$2,520	

Extended Care Plans and Fees

Application Fee	\$48 per Student						
	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children				
Full Time	\$305	\$405	\$455				
Part Time	\$15/hr	\$20/hr	\$25/hr				

Additional Fees	Family	Student	Gr. K	Gr. 1	Gr. 2	Gr. 3	Gr.	Gr. 5	Gr. 6	Gr. 7	Gr. 8
							4				
Registration Fee		\$340									
Re-Registration		\$50									
Late Fee		\$30									
Yearbook	Included in Tuition										
Communion Fees					\$75						
Confirmation Fees										\$80	
Laptop **								\$310**			
8 th Grade											\$100
Graduation											J100
8 th Grade Dinner											\$260
8 th Grade Retreat											TBD
Field trips*			TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Washington Trip*											\$TBD*
Gr. 6 Outdoor Ed*									\$550*		
Athletic Program		\$170 per sport									
Band		\$525***									
Cafeteria: Per Meal		\$7.00									

NB: * This figure could be reduced due to fundraising efforts by parents (estimate cost)

NB: ** This figure depends on market value for laptops

NB: *** This fee is subject to change